
  

 

 

 NOTIFICATION  

REVISED PROVISIONAL MERIT  LIST 

for Admission to the B. Ed. Programme  

Session 2024-2025 

Department: Education  

Date of Admission: 8
th

 August, 2024 

Time for Reporting and Registration of Candidates  

(both merit and waiting list):  9.30 am to 10:30 am 

 

   Time of Admission: 10:30 A.M. onwards for the candidates of both Merit and Waiting list 

 

   Venue: Department of Education, D.U.  

   Admission Fee: As per the Fee Structure for the session 2024-2025 notified by the 

Registrar, DU vide no. DU/RG/G.01.01/2024/6962, dated 02.07.2024 

Mode of Payment: Online 

 

The following is the Provisional Merit List of the students who applied for pursuing 

the B. Ed Programme of Department of Education, Dibrugarh University for the academic 

session 2024-2025. Candidates are directed to bring all necessary documents in original 

(along with a set of photocopies), which will be verified by the respective Department of 

Education for Studies at the time of admission. 

Distribution of Seats: 

 80%for the Dibrugarh University Students 20%forthe Other University Students  
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Other Quota* 

(Please refer the Reservation and Relaxation Rules for admission to the PG, UG, Advanced PG Diploma, PG 

Diploma, Diploma and Certificate Programmes of Dibrugarh University available in the D.U. website)  

 
SlNo. Name Application 

ID 

Category of Selection DU/Non-DU student 

1. Sonia Dihingia 84465 Sons & Daughters of D.U. Employee DU 



  

2. Nil  Sports  

3. Nil  Art/Culture  

4. Nil  Literary  

5. Nil  NCC  

6. Nil  NSS  

7. Nil  Local Gaon Panchayat  

8. Nil  Ahom  

9. Nil  Tea and Ex-tea Community  

10. Nil  Konch Rajbongshi  

11. Nil  Chutiya  

12. Nil  Moran  

13. Nil  Matak  

 

 

Admission Procedure: 

 The provisionally selected candidates shall have to be physically present in the Department of 

Education, Dibrugarh University, on 8
th

 August, 2024, as per the scheduled time (9.30 am 

onwards)for counseling/verification of their documents. Candidates of waiting list are also 

to be present in the department from 9.30 am onwards. Admission of the candidates of the 

waiting list will also be held on the same date as per the vacancies in the merit list 

immediately after completion of the admission of the candidates from the merit list in each 

category. 

 In case of service holder, he/she shall have to produce the No Objection Certificate from the 

Competent Authority before the Admission Committee on the date of Admission.

 The candidates provisionally selected for Admission (under any category)shall have to bring the 

following documents on the date of admission:

 

i. A print copy of the Online Application submitted along with the photocopies of all relevant 

testimonials. 

ii. B. Ed CET, 2024Score Card. 

iii. Graduation/Post Graduation (All semesters) Mark sheet/Grade sheet and Pass Certificate. 

iv. Class 10
th

 and 12
th

 Mark sheet and Pass Certificate. 

v. Caste Certificate [viz. SC, ST (P), ST (H), OBC/MOBC (Non-Creamy Layer 

Certificate), etc.]. In case NCL Certificate is not available, a photocopy of the 

Application form for the NCL Certificate may be produced before the Admission 

Committee for consideration on the date of counseling for admission. However, the copy 

of the NCL Certificate will have to be submitted within 15 days of the date of admission 

to the B. Ed programme in the Department. 

vi. EWS Certificate (if applicable). 

vii. Domicile Certificate/Permanent Residence Certificate (PRC) of Assam.  

viii. Undertakingon‘ProvisionalAdmission’(Formatofundertakingshallbeavailable in the 

University website).It may be pertinent to mention here that the provisionally 

selected candidates not submitting the final year/semesters Mark sheet/Grade 

sheet on the date of admission need to submit an undertaking as per the proforma 

available in DU website. 

ix. Gap Certificate wherever applicable (in the form of Affidavit). 

x. All documents in original for producing before the Admission Committee. 

xi. The Admission Fee, Course Fee, etc.(as per the Fee Structure for the session 



  

2024-2025 notified by the Registrar, D.U. vide no DU/RG/G.01.01/2024/6962, 

dated 02.07.2024).  

The Admission Fee, Course Fee, etc. (wherever applicable) to be paid by the 

candidates at the time of admission through online mode by using their Debit 

Card, Credit Card or internet banking. 

xii. The Admission of the candidates shall be held in the respective 

Departments/Centres for Studies on the scheduled dates only. 

 

xiii. The Selection and Admission of all Academic Programmes covered by this 

Notification shall be purely provisional and subject to fulfillment of requisite norms of 

Qualifying Examinations and other relevant criteria. 

 

Anti-Ragging Undertaking: The admitted students must submit Anti-Ragging 

Undertaking online on http://www.antiragging.in (Please refer the letter issued by the 

UGC vide no. 1-15/2009 (ARC) PT.III, dated 12.06.2023) 

 

Information related to Payment of Fees 

  Payment Facilitation Centre: Digital Lounge, Dibrugarh University 

  Ground Floor, Indira Miri Conference Hall 

Landmark: Opposite Department of Chemistry, Behind the LNB 

Library 

  Timing: 10:00 am to 4:30 pm 

 

Accepted Modes of Payments:- 

1. Online Payment using Debit Card/Credit Card/ Internet Banking. 

2. POS Machine using Debit Card/Credit Card 

3. Cash deposit at the designated bank (least preferred mode) 

Instruction to the candidate: 

1. The candidate must keep handy, duly sealed and signed original admission 

confirmation slip, the online application number/form, registered phone number 

for online transaction, valid Debit Card/Credit Card in order to avoid last minute 

rush. 

2. The candidate intending to pay using Debit Card/Credit Card must ensure that, 

adequate limit is provided by their host banks. If adequate limit is not 

available on the card, the candidate is advised to do the same by following the 

instructions provided on the respective bank’s website. The process of enhancing 

limit differs from one bank to the other. 

3. The candidate must ensure that e-commerce transaction is allowed on their Debit 

Card by the respective host banks. 

4. The candidate will be allowed to use any one of the modes of payment stated 

above. One mode of payment cannot be mixed with the other i.e. the modes of 

payment are mutually exclusive. 

For example, suppose the admission fee is Rs. 35,000/- and a candidate has 

http://www.antiragging.in/


  

brought Rs. 25,000/- in cash and intends to pay Rs. 10,000/- using Debit 

Card/Credit Card, this will not be permitted in any case. The whole amount 

shall be accepted either using Debit Card/Credit Card or the whole payment 

shall have to be deposited in cash at the bank. 

5. No candidate shall be treated as admitted, unless their enrolment ID is 

generated through ERP portal. Therefore, candidate has to ensure that, their 

enrolment ID is generated before leaving the University premises. 

6. Cash payment shall have to be deposited at the designated bank/branch only. No 

other cash deposit shall be accepted. Designated Bank for receiving Admission 

Fee in cash is Punjab National Bank, Dibrugarh University Branch. 

 

Note:1. This list is for immediate reference only. In case of any discrepancy, the University 

reserves the right to modify or cancel this list. This list is Provisional only. 

 

 



 

 

MeritList (DibrugarhUniversityCategory(32Seats) 

 

Subject::::Science(16Seats) 
 

 

 

Category:::Un-Reserved (7 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste CompositeScore 

1. Rima Das OBC/MOBC 71.12 
2. Juhee Rahman Hazarika General 70.77 
3. Arjun Boruah OBC/MOBC 70.53 

4. Borasha Moran OBC/MOBC 69.28 
5. Ipshita Saikia General 68.84 
6. Lakhyahira Doimari ST(P) 68.77 
7. Bikash Ranjan Gogoi OBC/MOBC 68.10 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer(4Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

8. Rupam Baruah OBC/MOBC 67.56 

9. Bikash Newar OBC/MOBC 66.99 

10. Jimi Bora OBC/MOBC 66.32 

11. Supriya Boruah OBC/MOBC   66.03 

Category :::ST(P)(2Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

12. Bhaileena Sonowal ST-P 64.39 
13. Phulandevi Doley ST-P 56.02 

Category:::SC (1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

14. Ditu Bania SC 57.25 

Category:::ST(H)(1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

15. Snowbee Chowlu ST(H) 49.79 

Category:::PWD(1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

16. No Candidate 



 

 

Subject::::Arts & Commerce (16 Seats) 
 

Category:::UN-Reserved (7 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Hiranya Neog OBC/MOBC 71.25 
2. Chayanika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 70.56 
3. Ananya Paul General 70.39 

4. Silpi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 69.98 
5. Narjitara Gogoi OBC/MOBC 68.35 
6. Nabashita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 68.13 

7. Nivanita Phukan OBC/MOBC 67.07 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer (5Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

8. Pritom Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.88 
9. Junti Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.46 
10. Himporna Moran OBC/MOBC 66.27 
11. Bidisha Borah OBC/MOBC 66.16 
12. Nishita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 65.95 

Category :::ST(P)(1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

13. Sukanya Bori ST(P) 63.78 

Category:::SC (1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

14.  Rashmi Rekha Das SC 60.14 

Category:::ST(H):(1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

15. Mirtalin Timungpi ST(H) 49.05 

Category:::PWD:(1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

16. Chitrali Buragohain OBC/MOBC 44.99 



 

 

Merit List (Other University Category: (8 Seats)) 

Subject::::Science (4 Seats) 
 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved (2 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Ansuman Borah OBC/MOBC 69.27 

2. Abantika Paul General 68.98 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer(1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

3. Natasha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.27 

Category:::SC(1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

4. Pallab Hazarika SC 64.91 

 

Subject::::Arts &Commerce (4 Seats) 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved (2 Seats) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Jugantar Kakoti OBC/MOBC 66.60 
2. Sweta Chetry OBC/MOBC 61.87 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer(1 Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

3. Meghali Devi OBC/MOBC 58.97 

Category :::ST(P)(1Seat) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

4. Susmita Doimary ST(P) 53.27 



 

 

Merit List of EWS Category:(4 Seats) 
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Shama Tanveer General 66.11 

2. Richa Debnath General 65.59 

3. Priyakshi Sarma General 65.12 

4. Reshmi Sharma General 64.04 

 

Merit List of Employee Quota (1 seat) 
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Sonia Dihingia OBC/MOBC 43.32 

 

List of Deputed Teachers 
 

Sl. No Name of Deputed Teachers 

1. Gayatri Phukan 
2. Manika Saikia 
3. Monmohan Phukan 
4. Mandakini Kumari 
5. Leena Deori 
6. Deepjyoti Raidingia 
7. Narayan Chetri 

 

 

 

 

Waiting List (Dibrugarh University Category) 

Subject:::: Science 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Rupam Baruah OBC/MOBC 67.56 

2. Bikash Newar OBC/MOBC 66.99 
3. Jimi Bora OBC/MOBC 66.32 
4. Shama Tanveer General 66.11 
5. Supriya Boruah OBC/MOBC 66.03 

6. Sanjib Phukon OBC/MOBC 65.83 
7. Richa Debnath General 65.59 



 

 

8. Porishmita Hazarika OBC/MOBC 65.40 
9. Ashok Yadav OBC/MOBC 64.85 
10. Sushma Lama OBC/MOBC 64.66 
11. Triveni Konwar OBC/MOBC 64.64 

12. Bhaileena Sonowal ST(P) 64.39 
13. Nayanika Baruah OBC/MOBC 64.30 
14. Reshmi Sharma General 64.04 
15. Nibash Adhikari General ews 63.87 

16. Syumanta Chutia OBC/MOBC 63.27 
17. Am Kumar Shresta OBC/MOBC 63.07 

18. Sandeep Bhattacharjee General 62.94 
19. Nayanjyoti Gogoi OBC/MOBC 62.43 

20. Koustav Moni Phukan OBC/MOBC 62.12 
21. Partha Protim Dutta General ews 61.95 
22. Pronab Jyoti Bailung OBC/MOBC 61.93 

23. Rajdeep Borah OBC/MOBC 61.57 
24. Rajib Kumar Mahato OBC/MOBC 61.13 
25. Pori Baruah General 61.06 
26. Sangeeta Gogoi OBC/MOBC 61.06 
27. Pronoy Jyoti Dehingia OBC/MOBC 60.65 
28. Dharitri Bora General 60.54 
29. Pragya Phukon OBC/MOBC 60.53 
30. Abhijeet Singh General 60.49 
31. Omkar Sahu OBC/MOBC 60.38 
32. Karuna Upadhyay Ripal General 60.31 
33. Anamika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.07 
34. Bhaskarjyoti Dutta General 59.95 
35. Gautam Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.66 
36. Rituparna Phukon OBC/MOBC 59.52 
37. Sankar Kaushik Gogoi General 59.33 
38. Yograj Sharma General ews 59.14 
39. Ankita Bharali OBC/MOBC 58.99 
40. Nibedita Barman General 58.92 
41. Sayanika Borpujari General ews 58.67 
42. Gaurav Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.63 
43. Tuhin Konwar OBC/MOBC 58.46 
44. Hirok Jyoti Konwar OBC/MOBC 58.40 
45. Hari Dutta OBC/MOBC 58.18 
46. Nilufa Chutia OBC/MOBC 57.81 
47. Akashee Borah OBC/MOBC 57.61 
48. Ditu Bania SC 57.25 
49. Pradipta Kumar Mazumder SC 57.13 
50. Akhita Konwar OBC/MOBC 56.97 
51. Monikonkona Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.95 
52. Madhuchandrika Phukan OBC/MOBC 56.88 
53. Bidisha Saikia OBC/MOBC 56.74 
54. Krishna Das SC 56.48 
55. Chanda Newar OBC/MOBC 56.41 



 

 

56. Satabdi Dutta General 56.40 
57. Dakshina Dehingia OBC/MOBC 56.20 
58. Phulandevi Doley ST(P) 56.02 
59. Pragyakshi Boruah OBC/MOBC 55.65 
60. Siddhika Newar OBC/MOBC 55.43 
61. Roktim Moran SC 55.35 
62. Sujata Das SC 55.13 
63. Sanjukta Paul OBC/MOBC 55.03 
64. Biplov Moran OBC/MOBC 54.51 
66. Achal Shah OBC/MOBC 54.46 
67. Deepsikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 54.43 
68. Himashree Dutta OBC/MOBC 53.97 
69. Himadri Boruah OBC/MOBC 53.96 
70. Kistina Neog General 53.94 
71. Parismita Talukdar General 53.62 
72. Lakhi Devi OBC/MOBC 53.04 
73. Arion Swargari ST(P) 52.98 
74. Lucky Sonowal ST(P) 52.73 
75. Pasrujya Parash Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 52.66 
76. Muhinee Panging ST(P) 52.63 
77. Krishna Doley ST(P) 52.31 
78. Mithu Rani Das SC 51.98 
79. Lipi Nagaria OBC/MOBC 51.46 
80. Chinmoyee Chakraborty General 51.30 
81. Monisur Rahman General ews 51.02 
82. Promod Konch OBC/MOBC 50.89 
83. Bidisha Mech ST(P) 50.81 
84. Hemanta Pegu ST(P) 50.24 
85. Bobita Tanti OBC/MOBC 50.19 
86. Santana Lahon OBC/MOBC 49.93 
87. Bhaskar Phukon OBC/MOBC 49.93 
88. Snowbee Chowlu STH 49.79 
89. Juma Das SC 49.02 
90. Jupi Sonowal ST(P) 48.86 
91. Bhagyashree Das SC 48.77 
92. Pallabi Tamang Lama OBC/MOBC 48.72 
93. Pawsen Gohain STH 48.61 
94. Baishali Das SC 48.59 
95. Mrigakshree Mohan OBC/MOBC 47.48 
96. Sabnam Saba General 46.45 
97. Jyoti Mili ST(P) 46.16 
98. Sangeeta Gogoi OBC/MOBC 45.77 
99. Samiksha Bharalua OBC/MOBC 45.02 

100. Sonia Das SC 44.85 
101. Biraj Das SC 44.61 
102. Tony Saikia OBC/MOBC 44.09 

Category::: OBC: Non Creamy Layer 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 



 

 

1. Sanjib Phukon OBC/MOBC 65.83 
2. Porishmita Hazarika OBC/MOBC 65.40 
3. Ashok Yadav OBC/MOBC 64.85 
4. Sushma Lama OBC/MOBC 64.66 
5. Triveni Konwar OBC/MOBC 64.64 
6. Nayanika Baruah OBC/MOBC 64.30 
7. Syumanta Chutia OBC/MOBC 63.27 
8. Am Kumar Shresta OBC/MOBC 63.07 
9. Nayanjyoti Gogoi OBC/MOBC 62.43 
10. Koustav Moni Phukan OBC/MOBC 62.12 
11. Pronab Jyoti Bailung OBC/MOBC 61.93 
12. Rajdeep Borah OBC/MOBC 61.57 
13. Rajib Kumar Mahato OBC/MOBC 61.13 
14. Sangeeta Gogoi OBC/MOBC 61.06 
15. Pronoy Jyoti Dehingia OBC/MOBC 60.65 
16. Pragya Phukon OBC/MOBC 60.53 
17. Omkar Sahu OBC/MOBC 60.38 
18. Anamika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.07 
19. Gautam Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.66 
20. Rituparna Phukon OBC/MOBC 59.52 
21. Ankita Bharali OBC/MOBC 58.99 
22. Gaurav Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.63 
23. Tuhin Konwar OBC/MOBC 58.46 
24. Hirok Jyoti Konwar OBC/MOBC 58.40 
25. Hari Dutta OBC/MOBC 58.18 
26. Nilufa Chutia OBC/MOBC 57.81 
27. Akashee Borah OBC/MOBC 57.61 
28. Akhita Konwar OBC/MOBC 56.97 
29. Monikonkona Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.95 
30. Madhuchandrika Phukan OBC/MOBC 56.88 
31. Bidisha Saikia OBC/MOBC 56.74 
32. Chanda Newar OBC/MOBC 56.41 
33. Dakshina Dehingia OBC/MOBC 56.20 
34. Pragyakshi Boruah OBC/MOBC 55.65 
35. Siddhika Newar OBC/MOBC 55.43 
36. Sanjukta Paul OBC/MOBC 55.03 
37. Biplov Moran OBC/MOBC 54.51 
38. Achal Shah OBC/MOBC 54.46 
39. Deepsikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 54.43 
40. Himashree Dutta OBC/MOBC 53.97 
41. Himadri Boruah OBC/MOBC 53.96 
42. Kistina Neog OBC/MOBC 53.94 
43. Pasrujya Parash Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 52.66 
44. Lipi Nagaria OBC/MOBC 51.46 
45. Promod Konch OBC/MOBC 50.89 
46. Bobita Tanti OBC/MOBC 50.19 
47. Santana Lahon OBC/MOBC 49.93 
48. Bhaskar Phukon OBC/MOBC 49.93 
49. Pallabi Tamang Lama OBC/MOBC 48.72 
50. Mrigakshree Mohan OBC/MOBC 47.48 



 

 

51. Sangeeta Gogoi OBC/MOBC 45.77 
52. Samiksha Bharalua OBC/MOBC 45.02 
53. Tony Saikia OBC/MOBC 44.09 

Category :::ST(P) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Arion Swargari ST-P 52.98 
2. Lucky Sonowal ST-P 52.73 
3. Muhinee Panging ST-P 52.63 
4. Krishna Doley ST-P 52.31 
5. Bidisha Mech ST-P 50.81 
6. Hemanta Pegu ST-P 50.24 
7. Jupi Sonowal ST-P 48.86 
8. Jyoti Mili ST-P 46.16 

Category::: SC 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Pradipta Kumar Mazumder SC 57.13 
2. Krishna Das SC 56.48 
3. Roktim Moran SC 55.35 
4. Sujata Das SC 55.13 
5. Mithu Rani Das SC 51.98 
6. Juma Das SC 49.02 
7. Bhagyashree Das SC 48.77 
8. Baishali Das SC 48.59 
9. Sonia Das SC 44.85 
10. Biraj Das SC 44.61 

Category :::ST(H) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Pawsen Gohain ST(H) 48.61 



  

 

Waiting List Subject ::::Arts & Commerce 
 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Pritom Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.88 
2. Junti Gogoi OBC/MOBC 66.46 
3. Himporna Moran OBC/MOBC 66.27 

4. Bidisha Borah OBC/MOBC 66.16 
5. Nishita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 65.95 

6. Priyakshi Sarma General 65.12 
7. Sayanika Chutia OBC/MOBC 65.01 

8. Lakhyajit Boruah OBC/MOBC 64.85 
      9. Himashree Gohain OBC/MOBC 64.75 

10. Jahnabi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 64.53 
11. Spryrani Gogoi OBC/MOBC 64.10 
12. Harshita Dutta General EWS 63.82 

13. Sukanya Bori ST(P) 63.78 
14. Pritisha Boruah General EWS 63.69 
15. Jharna Chutia OBC/MOBC 63.13 
16. Naina Dutta General EWS 62.58 
17. Horshajyoti Dihingia OBC/MOBC 62.25 

18. Neelakhee Gogoi OBC/MOBC 62.18 

19. Himadri Rajbonshi OBC/MOBC 62.17 
20. Natasha Ahmed General 61.69 
21. Ananya Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 61.57 
22. Ruchali Dutta OBC/MOBC 61.07 
23. Kuldeep Borpatra Gohain OBC/MOBC 60.87 
24. Pranay Pratim Boruah OBC/MOBC 60.46 

25. Torali Chetia OBC/MOBC 60.27 
26. Nandita Saha OBC/MOBC 60.23 
27. Rubi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 59.91 
28. Rashmi Rekha Das SC 60.14 

29. Sudaxina Das SC 59.69 
30. Anirban Sonowal ST(P) 59.43 
31. Smita Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.39 
32. Nabajyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 59.10 
33. Koustav Phukan Das SC 59.02 
34. Jupitara Hazarika OBC/MOBC 58.66 

35. Jabina Yasmin General EWS 58.57 
36. Niharika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.53 
37. Sagorika Moran OBC/MOBC 58.45 
38. Ankita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.04 
39. Anjan Jyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 58.01 



  

40. Dipannita Boruah ST(P) 57.96 
41. Upasana Gogoi OBC/MOBC 57.70 
42. Antariksha Saikia OBC/MOBC 57.43 
43. Subhamjit Sen General 57.30 
44. Tulshi Konwar OBC/MOBC 57.00 
45. Princhi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.98 
46. Sima Newar OBC/MOBC 56.96 

47. Priyanka Das SC 56.82 
48. Roshni Suna OBC/MOBC 56.54 
49. Niharika Boruah General 56.45 
50. Lupu Konch OBC/MOBC 56.40 
51. Muktay Jamal General EWS 56.37 
52. Chandana Dehingia OBC/MOBC 56.36 

53. Indumoni Baruah OBC/MOBC 56.13 
54. Lohit Sarmah General EWS 55.95 
55. Juli Chutia OBC/MOBC 55.94 
56. Subham Saha General 55.81 
57. Dipsikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 55.77 
58. Jahnobi Deka General 55.75 
59. Parinita Chinte ST(P) 55.62 

60. Monuj Chetry OBC/MOBC 55.44 
61. Sandhyamita Baruah OBC/MOBC 55.42 
62. Distridikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 55.30 
63. Ipsita Sharma General EWS 55.25 
64. Himashree Saikia OBC/MOBC 55.13 
65. Moonmi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 54.94 

66. Bitupon Dutta OBC/MOBC 54.90 
67. Arpita Morang ST(P) 54.62 
68. Richa Borpatragohain OBC/MOBC 54.46 
69. Krittika Acharya General 54.37 
70. Ankurjyoti Chutia OBC/MOBC 54.20 
71. Deepshikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 54.19 

72. Ananya Boruah General EWS 54.13 
73. Nilakshi Doimari ST(P) 53.87 
74. Priya Todi General 53.67 
75. Bipasha Bhowal OBC/MOBC 53.64 
76. Emon Kashyap OBC/MOBC 53.57 
77. Gorima Pegu ST(P) 53.42 
78. Sandhyamitra Dutta OBC/MOBC 53.40 

79. Purabi Sonowal ST(P) 53.13 
80. Monjyoti Boruah General EWS 52.52 
81. Koushik Saikia OBC/MOBC 52.11 
82. Pinki Pegu ST(P) 52.09 
83. Sanjib Das SC 52.01 
84. Nitu Sah OBC/MOBC 51.98 

85. Padum Loing ST(P) 51.96 
86. Nibedita Bhowmick General 51.92 
87. Rashmita Chetry OBC/MOBC 51.84 
88. Chandrana Gogoi OBC/MOBC 51.70 



  

89. Andry Charoh ST(P) 51.70 
90. Lipi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 51.57 
91. Mridusmita Chetia OBC/MOBC 51.55 
92. Nilutpal Sonowal ST(P) 51.50 
93. Rikshita Saikia OBC/MOBC 51.36 
94. Akansha Das SC 51.02 
95. Mayuri Boruah OBC/MOBC 50.95 

96. Akangkhya Phukan OBC/MOBC 50.88 
97. Upasana Borbora OBC/MOBC 50.79 
98. Puja Debnath OBC/MOBC 50.78 
99. Nibedita Hazarika OBC/MOBC 50.60 

100 Chayanika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 50.25 
101 Sangita Boruah General 50.1 
102 Nibedita Das SC 50.04 
103 Prostuti Hazarika SC 49.98 
104 Parismita Borkakoty General EWS 49.91 
105 Lipika Borah OBC/MOBC 49.89 
106 Darshana Phulkonwar General 49.47 
107 Pollabi Dutta General EWS 49.45 

108 Repablika Phukan OBC/MOBC 49.24 
 

Category:::OBC: Non Creamy Layer 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Sayanika Chutia OBC/MOBC 65.01 

2 Lakhyajit Boruah OBC/MOBC 64.85 
3 Himashree Gohain OBC/MOBC 64.75 
4 Jahnabi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 64.53 
5. Spryrani Gogoi OBC/MOBC 64.10 

6. Jharna Chutia OBC/MOBC 63.13 
7. Horshajyoti Dihingia OBC/MOBC 62.25 

8. Neelakhee Gogoi OBC/MOBC 62.18 
9. Himadri Rajbonshi OBC/MOBC 62.17 
10. Ananya Bhuyan OBC/MOBC 61.57 
11. Ruchali Dutta OBC/MOBC 61.07 
12. Kuldeep Borpatra Gohain OBC/MOBC 60.87 

13. Pranay Pratim Boruah OBC/MOBC 60.46 
14. Torali Chetia OBC/MOBC 60.27 

15. Nandita Saha OBC/MOBC 60.23 
16. Rubi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 59.91 
17. Smita Boruah OBC/MOBC 59.39 
18. Nabajyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 59.10 

19. Jupitara Hazarika OBC/MOBC 58.66 
20. Niharika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.53 

21. Sagorika Moran OBC/MOBC 58.45 
22. Ankita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 58.04 
23. Anjan Jyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 58.01 
24. Upasana Gogoi OBC/MOBC 57.70 



  

25. Antariksha Saikia OBC/MOBC 57.43 
26. Tulshi Konwar OBC/MOBC 57.00 
27. Princhi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 56.98 
28. Sima Newar OBC/MOBC 56.96 
29. Roshni Suna OBC/MOBC 56.54 
30. Lupu Konch OBC/MOBC 56.40 
31. Chandana Dehingia OBC/MOBC 56.36 

32. Indumoni Baruah OBC/MOBC 56.13 
33. Juli Chutia OBC/MOBC 55.94 
34. Dipsikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 55.77 
35. Monuj Chetry OBC/MOBC 55.44 
36. Sandhyamita Baruah OBC/MOBC 55.42 
37. Distridikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 55.30 

38. Himashree Saikia OBC/MOBC 55.13 
39. Moonmi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 54.94 
40. Bitupon Dutta OBC/MOBC 54.90 
41. Richa Borpatragohain OBC/MOBC 54.46 
42. Ankurjyoti Chutia OBC/MOBC 54.20 
43. Deepshikha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 54.19 
44. Bipasha Bhowal OBC/MOBC 53.64 

45. Emon Kashyap OBC/MOBC 53.57 
46. Sanghamitra Dutta OBC/MOBC 53.40 
47. Koushik Saikia OBC/MOBC 52.11 
48. Nitu Sah OBC/MOBC 51.98 
49. Rashmita Chetry OBC/MOBC 51.84 
50. Chandrana Gogoi OBC/MOBC 51.70 

51. Lipi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 51.57 
52. Mridusmita Chetia OBC/MOBC 51.55 
53. Rikshita Saikia OBC/MOBC 51.36 
54. Mayuri Boruah OBC/MOBC 50.95 
55. Akangkhya Phukan OBC/MOBC 50.88 
56. Upasana Borbora OBC/MOBC 50.79 

57. Puja Debnath OBC/MOBC 50.78 
58. Nibedita Hazarika OBC/MOBC 50.60 
59. Chayanika Gogoi OBC/MOBC 50.25 
60. Lipika Borah OBC/MOBC 49.89 
61. Repablika Phukan OBC/MOBC 49.24 
62. Surabhi Gogoi OBC/MOBC 48.98 
63. Chaolin Borgohain OBC/MOBC 48.92 

64. Priyanka Devi Mahanta OBC/MOBC 48.02 
65. Gorima Hazarika OBC/MOBC 47.75 
66. Rakhita Paul OBC/MOBC 47.21 
67. Jyoti Lama OBC/MOBC 46.88 
68. Gargee Senapati OBC/MOBC 46.67 
69. Narboda Chetry OBC/MOBC 46.48 

70. Anushree Dowari OBC/MOBC 45.72 
71. Chitrali Buragohain OBC/MOBC 44.99 
72. Priyadarshini Phukan OBC/MOBC 43.98 
73. Sonia Dihingia OBC/MOBC 43.32 



  

74. Jayanti Hasda OBC/MOBC 42.59 
75. Deepa Maya Chetry OBC/MOBC 41.49 

Category :::ST(P) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Anirban Sonowal ST-P 59.43 
2 Dipannita Boruah ST-P 57.96 
3 Parinita Chinte ST-P 55.62 
4 Arpita Morang ST-P 54.62 
5. Nilakshi Doimari ST-P 53.87 

6. Gorima Pegu ST-P 53.42 
7. Purabi Sonowal ST-P 53.13 
8. Pinki Pegu ST-P 52.09 
9. Padum Loing ST-P 51.96 
10. Andry Charoh ST-P 51.70 
11. Nilutpal Sonowal ST-P 51.50 
12. Nayana Saikia ST-P 48.87 

13. Phanindra Taid ST-P 48.28 
14. Bithika Borah ST-P 46.93 
15. Manokhi Patiri ST-P 45.52 
16. Jugmirala sonowal ST-P 45.45 
17. Dwimu Gayary ST-P 45.31 
18. Bishal Tepari ST-P 44.85 

Category::: SC 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1.  Sudaxina Das SC 59.69 

2 Koustav Phukan Das SC 59.02 

3 Priyanka Das SC 56.82 

4 Sanjib Das SC 52.01 

5 Akansha Das SC 51.02 

6 Nibedita Das SC 50.04 

7 Prostuti Hazarika SC 49.98 

8 Nobanita Das SC 48.21 

9 Nikita Sarkar SC 48.06 

10 Runi Das SC 44.84 

Category :::ST(H) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Hemanta Terang ST(H) 47.73 

2. Amisha Baruah ST(H) 46.70 

 

 



  

 

Waiting List (Other University Category) 

Subject:::: Science 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Priya Paul General 68.76 

2 Karishma Kakkoty General 66.61 
3 Sagarika Parashar General 65.98 
4 Parthavi Duarah General 65.21 

5 Pallab Hazarika SC 64.91 
6 Gitashree Saikia General 63.99 
7 Dipankar Borah General 63.23 
8 Gaurav Deori ST(P) 61.16 

10 Natasha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 60.27 
11 Dhinamani Nath OBC/MOBC 59.61 
13 Bikakhita Phukan OBC/MOBC 59.15 
14 Syeda Noorani Sultana General 58.47 
15 Bishakha Bora OBC/MOBC 58.28 
16 Khagen Doley ST(P) 57.86 
17 Anukhyana Borah General 57.55 

18 Priyakshi Saikia OBC/MOBC 57.14 
19 Upashana Borah OBC/MOBC 56.35 
20 Manab Jyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 56.32 
21 Supriya Das SC 55.34 
22 Sangeeta Saikia General 54.32 
23 Ishwori Pandey General 53.05 

24 Sumitra Prasad OBC/MOBC 52.31 
25 Nayan Jyoti Borah General 51.72 
26 Rinti Bania SC 51.63 
27 Nijushikha Baral General 49.37 

 

Category::: OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Dhinamani Nath OBC/MOBC 59.61 

2 Bikakhita Phukan OBC/MOBC 59.15 
3 Bikakhita Phukon OBC/MOBC 59.15 

4 Priyakshi Saikia OBC/MOBC 57.14 
5 Upashana Borah OBC/MOBC 56.35 
6 Manab Jyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 56.32 
7 Sumitra Prasad OBC/MOBC 52.31 



  

 

 

Category:::SC 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Supriya Das SC 55.34 

2 Rinti Bania SC 51.63 

 

Subject ::::Arts &Commerce 

 

Category:::UN-Reserved 

Sl.No Name Caste CompositeScore 

1 Meghali Devi OBC/MOBC 58.97 

2 Prachi Poddar General 57.43 
3 Ritusmita Keot General 56.98 
4 Puja Deka OBC/MOBC 56.28 

5. Debalina Chakraborty General 55.50 
6. Anisha Lekharu General 54.68 
7. Bhanita Devi OBC/MOBC 53.94 
8. Mayuri Bordoloi EWS (OU) 53.93 

9. Susmita Doimary ST(P) 53.27 
10. Richi Kesh Gogoi OBC/MOBC 52.15 
11 Nilutpal Borah OBC/MOBC 51.18 

12 Anju Tanti OBC/MOBC 50.24 
13 Tez Angelica Medok ST(P) 50.09 
14 Dipanwita Devi General 49.13 
15 Hemanta Terang ST(H) 48.98 
16 Pranamika Bora OU EWS 48.13 
17 Longnya Sawin ST(H) 47.98 
18 Licha Rani Mahanta General 47.71 

19 Girish Kutum ST(P) 47.69 
21 Kuja Mida General 47.61 
22 Violina Lahon OBC/MOBC 47.38 
23 Sandeepa Sengupta General 46.73 
24 Lokeshwar Tanti OBC/MOBC 45.23 
25 Mampi Rajak SC 41.67 

26 Kaban Terangpi ST(H) 40.88 

Category::: OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Puja Deka OBC/MOBC 56.28 

2 Bhanita Devi OBC/MOBC 53.94 
3 Richi Kesh Gogoi OBC/MOBC 52.15 



  

4 Nilutpal Borah OBC/MOBC 51.18 
5 Anju Tanti OBC/MOBC 50.24 
6 Violina Lahon OBC/MOBC 47.39 
7 Lokeshwar Tanti OBC/MOBC 45.23 

Category :::ST(P) 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1 Tez Angelica Medok ST-P 50.09 
2 Girish Kutum ST-P 47.69 

 

Waiting List of EWS Category: 
 

Sl.No Name Caste Composite Score 

1. Gitashree Saikia General 63.99 

2. Nibhash Adhikary General 63.87 

3. Harshita Dutta General 63.82 

4. Pritisha Boruah General 63.70 

5. Naina Dutta General 62.58 

6. Partha Pratim Dutta General 61.95 

7. Natasha Ahmed General 61.69 

8. Yograj Sharmah General 59.14 

9. Sayanika Borpujari General 58.67 

10. Jabina Yasmin General 58.57 

11. Subhamjit Sen General 57.30 

12. Niharika Boruah General 56.45 

13. Muktay Jamal General 56.37 

14. Lohit Sarmah General 55.95 

15. Subham Saha General 55.81 

16. Jahnobi Deka General 55.75 

17. Ipsita Sharma General 55.25 

18. Krittika Acharya General 54.37 

19. Sangeeta Saikia General 54.32 

20. Ananya Baruah General 54.13 

21. Mayuri Bordoloi General 53.93 

22. Monjyoti Borah General 52.52 

23. Monisur Rahman General 51.02 

24. Sangita Boruah General 50.10 

25. Parishmita Borkakati General 49.91 

26. Pollabi Dutta General 49.45 

27. Nijushikha Baral General 49.37 

28. Dipanwita Devi General 49.13 

29. Udipta Pujari General 48.86 

30. Pranamika Bora General 48.13 

31. Licha Rani Mahanta General 47.71 

32. Ruksahana Khatun General 47.05 

33. Wahida Islam General 46.99 



  

34. Afsana Begum General 46.24 

35. Sangita Kakati General 46.14 
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